BELI KROS
Beograd (SRB), 29. Januar 2012

R..b. Prezime i ime Godiste Klub/drzava Rezultat
Position Surname and name Born Club/Country Result

PLAZNIK MAJA 1998 SLOVENIJA 3:53,0
2 MIHAJLOVIC OGNJANA 1998 AK SMEDER 4:03,0
3 BILIC KANITA 1997 AK ZENICA 4:04,0
4 CEROVAC NADA 1997 ASK SABAC 4:15,0
5 POLIC TAMARA 1998 AK DIMAMO PANCEVO 4:16,0
6 PRUGINIC JASMINA 1998 SURCIN 4:21,0
7 GOLUBOVIC MILICA 1998 AK CER SABAC 4:24,0
8 PLOJOVIC TAFILA 1998 AK NOVI PAZAR 4:26,0
9 PAJIC JASMINA 1998 AK JUNIOR KRUPANJ 4:32,0
10 FERLIN KARIN 1998 FK SEVNICA SLOVENIJA 4:33,0
11 STUPAR KRISTINA 1997 AK POZAREVAC 4:34,0
12 DZABMBASEVIC JOVANA 1997 AK CAK CACAK 4:41,0
13 ODRI ANITA 1998 BSK BORCA 4:43,0
14 JOVANA RADAKOVIC 1997 AK HAJDUK BESKA 5:11,0
15 MILICA MILOSEVIC 1997 AOK KOSUTNJAK 5:13,0
16 ILIC TAMARA 1998 OAK BEOGRAD 5:14,0
17 NADA PETROVIC 1997 AK TEMPO SABAC 5:15,0
18 PALANGETIC MILICA 1998 PROLETER ZRENJANIN 5:25,0
19 ZIVANOVIC MILICA 1997 AK UB 5:33,0
20 GRAMIC DALIJA 1998 AK PROLETER ZRENJANIN 5:37,0
21 BOIGDANOVIC JELENA 1997 AK SMEDEREVO 5:40,0
22 MILENKOVIC MILICA 1998 AK PROLETER ZRENJANIN 5:58,0
23 IVANA ZEKOVIC 1998 PD POBEDA 7:19,0

R..b. Prezime i ime Godiste Klub/drzava Rezultat
Position Surname and name Born Club/Country Result

1 AHTIK ZALA 1999 AD KLADIVAR SLOVENIJA 4:14,0
2 NOVKOVIC JELENA 1999 AK DINAMO PANCEVO 4:18,0
3 GOSEK KARIN 2000 = AK SENVICA SLOVENIJA 4:19,0
4 DAMNJANOVIC JOVANA 1999 AK JUNIOR KRUPANJ 4:22,0
5 ZAKSEK KLARA 2000 @ AK SENVICA SLOVENIJA 4:23,0
6 ANA KRSTOVIC 1999 AK SLOBODA CACAK 4:27,0
7 KATARINA SEKULIC 2000 AK SLOBODA CACAK 4:29,0
8 GAJIC NIKOLINA 2000 AK JUNIOR KRUPANJ 4:36,0
9 MILANOVIC ANDELA 1999 AK MORAVA CUPRIJA 4:37,0
10 DOSITEJA BOZDIC 1999 AK POZAREVAC 4:38,0
11 BOZIC VIDANKA 1999 AK PRNJAVOR SRPSKA 4:40,0
12 SIMEONOVIC NATASA 2000 AK SMEDEREVO 4:45,0
13 PERIC MILICA 1999 AK MLADENOVAC 4:49,0
14 KLAKOTA MLIDA 1999 AK NOVI PAZAR 4:50,0
15 KURTANOVIC NEZRINA 1999 AK NOVI PAZAR 4:52,0



16 TODOROVIC JELENA 2000 AK VOZD JAGODINA 4:56,0
17 SAJIC MAJA 1999 AK SREM S.MITROVICA 4:58,0
18 DARABOS ALIZ 1999 TITAN SCEGED HUN 4:59,0
19 CEKIC DIJANA 1999 PROLETER ZRENJANIN 5:04,0
20 MINJA ZIVOJINOV 2000 AK POZAREVAC 5:06,0
21 STANOJEVIC EMILIJA EMA 2000 AK SMEDEREVO 5:10,0
22 JOVANOVIC BOJANA 1999 VRSACKI AK 5:12,0
23 MILANA KURIDZA 1999 OAK BEOGRAD 5:16,0
24 GRUJIC ZELJANA 1999 AK JASENICA 5:21,0
25 SAMARDZIC VALENTINA 1999 AK PRNJAVOR RSRPSKA 5:26,0
26 STOJSAVLIEVIC ANJA 1999 ZAK GRADITEL] INDIJA 5:36,0
27 ANA MANDIC 2000 AK TEMPO SABAC 5:42,0
28 JOVANOVIC IVA 2000 AK VOZD JAGODINA 5:47,0
29 SMIGIC OLIVERA 2000 NEGOTIN 6:08,0
30 OLGA STANOJEVIC 1999 PB POBEDA 6:22,0
31 DURIC ANDELA 2000 AK JASENICA 6:30,0
32 ZIVANOVIC LJUBICA 1999 AK UB 6:41,0
33 SLADANA TODOROVIC 1999 ZAK GRADITEL] INPIJA 6:42,0
34 RALIC MILICA 1999 ZAK GRADITEL] INPIJA 6:57,0
35 IVANA MILOSAVLIEVIC 2000 NEGOTIN 7:00,0
36 SILVIJA GRUESKOVIC 2000 NEGOTIN 7:56,0

R..b. Prezime i ime Godiste Klub/drzava Rezultat
Position| Surname and name Born Club/Country Result

Junulovi¢ Osman 1993 AK Doboj Istok 14:09.0
2 Mitrovi¢ Milan 1994 AK Ub 14:12.0
3 Samide Jan 1994 Olimpik-Kropa Slovenija 14:22.0
4 Gajic¢ Ivan 1994 AK UZice 14:27.0
5 Koji¢ Nemanja 1994 Sloboda Cacak 14:28.0
6 Lisanin Filip 1993 AK Ub 14:48.0
7 Bosi¢ Mihajlo 1994 AK Cer 14:52.0
8 Panti¢ Bogdan 1994 AK Mladost 15:04.0
9 Ilijevski Aleksandar 1993 AK Pozarevac 15:12.0
10 Plaznik Matic 1993 Smarnogorska naveza Ljubljana 15:15.0
11 Planko Nikola 1994 AK NBG 15:22.0
12 Maksi¢ Nemanja 1993 AK NBG 15:28.0
13 Crnogorac Vlada 1993 AK Mladenovac 15:39.0
14 Lazi¢ Sava 1994 AK Jasenica 15:44.0
15 Cvetkovi¢ Ivan 1993 OAK BG 18:15.0
16 Vojicevski Luka 1994 AK Jasenica DNF
17 Senti¢ Milos 1993 AK Smederevo DNF

18 Veljko Vukic 1993 AK Zvornik DNF



R..b. Prezime i ime Godiste Klub/drzava Rezultat
Position| Surname and name Born Club/Country Result

Bursac Nikola 1995 AK Pozarevac 14:28.0
2 Barila Danijel 1995 Kladivar-Celje Slovenija 14:53.0
3 Mitrovic Milos 1996 AK Ub 14:56.0
4 Razdoljac Radomir 1995 Dinamo Pancevo 15:13.0
5 Kutlesic Uros 1995 AK UZice 15:18.0
6 Curan Amer 1996 AK Prnjavor 15:31.0
7 Vujic Bozidar 1996 AK Prijedor 15:40.0
8 Nikolic Marko 1995 AK Napredak 15:41.0
9 Aleksic Predrag 1995 MOC 15:50.0
10 Milovanovic Marko 1996 AK Pozarevac 15:54.0
11 Avdic Svemir 1996 Zenica 15:57.0
12 UroSevic Janko 1996 Sloboda Cacak 16:05.0
13 Nikolic Ivan 1996 MOC 16:12.0
14 Topalovic Igor 1996 ASK Sabac 16:15.0
15 Gasovic Milos 1995 Dinamo Pancevo 16:18.0
16 Todorovic Milan 1994 OAK BG 16:19.0
17 Ivaneza Nemanja 1995 AK Crvena Zvezda 16:22.0
18 Krcedinac Porde 1995 Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 16:38.0
19 Odri David 1996 BSK Borca 16:45.0
20 Zekovic Milan 1995 AK Napredak 16:48.0
21 Zdravkovic Nenad 1995 AK Napredak 16:53.0
22 Sulja Damljan 1996 Dinamo Pancevo 17:30.0
23 Banjanin Nemanja 1996 Smederevo 17:52.0
24 Bilic Nikola 1995 PD Pobeda 18:37.0
25 Bilic Stefan 1997 PD Pobeda 18:38.0
26 Maticki Dario 1995 AK Vrsac 18:47.0
27 Ristov Marko 1996 OAK BG 18:52.0
28 Curan Amir 1996 AK Prnjavor 19:00.0
29 Stibilj Aleksandar 1995 OAK BG 19:04.0
30 Mate Srdan 1996 OAK BG 19:20.0
31 Krnjajic Dusan 1996 PD Pobeda 19:21.0
32 Miletic Filip 1996 AK 21. maj 21:25.0
33 Zalokar Lucijan 1995 Kladivar-Celje Slovenija DNS
34 Krivec Zan 1996 Kladivar-Celje Slovenija DNS

R..b. Prezime i ime Godiste Klub/drzava Rezultat
Position Surname and name Born Club/Country Result
1 RISTIC KRISTIJAN 1997 SMEDEREVO 3:23,0
2 MILIC ILIC 1997 AK CER SABAC 3:35,0
3 VLADISAVLIEVIC MILAN 1998 AK SMEDEREVO 3:36,0'
4 KOPASZ DONAT 1997 TITAN SZEGED HUN 3:37,0
5 UBAVIC NIIOLA 1997 PROLETER ZRENJANIN 3:38,0
6 DESPOTOVIC BORDE 1997 AK CER SABAC 3:45,0



7 ZEC EDIN 1997 AK ZENICA 3.46,0

8 KAUCIC DAVOR 1997 AK KLADIVAR SLOVENIJA 3:49,0
9 LUKA MILUNOVIC 1997 AK SLOBODA CACAK 3:50,0
10 MUJIC ARMIN 1997 DOBOJ] 3:54,0
11 SAVIC SERGE] 1997 MLADOST ZEMUN 3:55,0
12 KRSTIC DUSAN 1998 AK BORAC PARACIN 4:05,0
13 CELIKOVIC ALEKSANDAR 1997 AK UZICE 4:07,0
14 GORDIC NEMANJA 1998 AK DINAMO PANCEVO 4:08,0
15 SUJICA NIKOLA 1997 BSK BORCA 4:09,0
16 AJANREVIC HARIS 1997 AK NOVI PAZAR 4:11,0
17 PERIC STEFAN 1997 AK MLADENOVAC 4:19,0
18 GARAJ IGOR 1998 PROLETER ZRENJANIN 4:23,0
19 BALOSEVIC MILOS 1998 MORAVA CUPRIJA 4:29,0
20 BAKAREV STEFAN 1997 OAK BG 4:37,0
21 JOSIMOV NEMANJA 1997 PROLETER ZRENJANIN 4:44,0
22 OBRADOVIC PETAR 1997 AK NBG 4:58,0
23 STANOIJEVIC KOSTA 1997 PD POBEDA 5:13,0
24 BILIC MILOS 1998 PD POBEDA 5:22,0

R..b. Prezime i ime Godiste Klub/drzava Rezultat
Position Surname and name Born Club/Country Result

STEFANOVIC LAZAR 1999 AK POZAREVAC 3:48,0
2 VUKOVIC JAN 2000 |AD KLADIVAR SLOVENIJA 3:49,0
3 BOZANIC IVAN 2000 AK DIMANO PANCEVO 3:56,0
4 SOLDATOVIC DORDE 1999 AK CACAK 4:02,0
5 PLANKO IVAN 1999 AK TEMPO SABAC 4:04,0
6 RANTAH NIK 2000 AK SEVNICA SLO 4:05,0
7 PETROVIC NIKOLA 2000 AK PRNJAVOR RS 4:10,0
8 DESPOTOVIC NENAD 2000 AK CER SABAC 4:12,0
9 MILADINOVIC DORAC 2000 MORAVA CUPRIJA 4:24,0
10 SAFARIK ANDRE]J 2000 VRSACKI AK 4:27,0
11 CAJIC ADIN 1999 AK PRNJAVOR RSRPSKA 4:30,0
12 MICA PETAR 1999 VRSACKI AK 4:31,0
13 MALESEVIC MILOS 2000 ZAK INDIJA 4:54,0
14 MILINKOVIC LUKA 2000 AK UB 4:55,0
15 KOVACS GERGELY 1999 TITANS SCEGED HUN 4:57,0
16 SAVIC ALEKSA 2000 ZVORNIK 5:02,0
17 DAMJANOVIC ALEKSANDAR 1999 BSK BORCA 5:15,0
18 MANDIC MIHAJLO 2000 VRSACKI AK 5:17,0
19 JOVANOVIC DAVID 2000 AK VOZD JAGODINA 5:24,0
20 STOJKOVIC BOZIDAR 2000 TK DINAMO PANCEVO 5:25,0
21 MARINCIC STEFAN 1999 ZAK GRADITELJ INDIJA 5:34,0
22 STOSIC RADIVOJE 2000 BSK BORCA 5:44,0
23 SUJICA BRANKO 1999 BSK BORCA 5:48,0
24 MATIC ALEKSA 1999 PD POBEDA 5.49,0
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Gajic Jelena
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Petrovic Mirko
Zivanovic Darko
Asanovic Muamer
Gulyas Razmond
Jonas Lege-Rmas
Milicic Goran
Bojovic Velimir
Romanenko Roman
Makevic Dusan
Marcel Laza
Puhar Rok
Risticevic Andelko
Stosic Kristijan
Milovanovic Milos
Ljajic Jasmin
Popovic Dejan
Nesevski Aleksandar
Kostic Predrag
Zalepcinji Dzort
Jovic Milenko
Ramic Ibrahim
Dupljanin Bojan
Milo$evic Zivan
Kiracijev Aleksandar
Kostic Vladimir
Canji Luka
Leontijevic Slobodan
Zirak Tihomir
BoZovic Petar
Vucic Milan
Bruno Andrea
Milojkovic Miljan
Jovic Dalibor
Ostojic Milan

1981
1987

1984

1992

1992
1985
1982
1989

1980

1986
1992
1979

1986
1991
1987
1991
1986
1977
1991
1984
1988
1983
1978
1975
1967

AK Mladost
Radnicki Kragujevac
Novi Pazar
Rumunija
Svedska
Leposavic
Leposavic
Ukrajina
ASK Sabac
Rumunija
Slovenija
Partizan
Mladost UZice
Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Pazar
OAK BG
Leposavic
AK Napredak
Titan
Partizan
Sarajevo
AK Sarajevo
ASK Sabac
AK Bezbednost Skoplje
AK Sirmium
Proleter Zrenjanin
MM Vidovdan 99
AK Tron
AK Mladost
AK Bor
OAK BG
Niski maraton
AK Bor
Kaluderica

26:48.0
26:50.0
26:52.0
27:02.0
27:05.0
27:11.0
27:14.00
27:18.00
27:32.0
27:40.0
27:43.0
28:38.0
28:46.0
29:04.00
29:28.0
29:33.0
29:42.00
30:25.00
30:25.0
31:05.0
31:18.0
31:32.0
31:34.0
32:03.0
32:13.00
33:12.0
33:25.0
33:42.0
33:56.0
34:05.0
34:10.0
34:18.0
35:22.0
36:22.0



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Radinovic Mihailo
Jovanovic Vojislav
Stupar Bosko
Cucic Jovica
Abras Stamenkovic Ivan
Sili David
Bezkomi Buzepe
Vujaklija Vladan
Krstajic Dragutin
Vuleta Goran
Oblak Peter
Oblak Blaz
Krstic Milo$
Olujic Stevan
Bogicevic Dejan
Milovanovic Marko
Colic Aleksandar
Markovic Miroslav
Ninkovic Sreten
Stolic Sasa
Vukosavljevic Veljko
Komarcevic Miroslav
Sarijanobvic Drazen

1988
1966
1985
1964
1981
1983
1983
1982
1969
1988
1989
1991

1987
1972
1987
1992
1990
1972
1981
1990
1977
1971

OAK BG
Beograd
ARK FG
ARK FG
Beograd
AKH Maraton tim Kula
OAK BG
PD Pobeda
OAK BG
Banatsko Novo Selo
Tabor-Ziri Slovenija
Tabor-Ziri Slovenija
Leposavic
AK Proleter
AK Cer
Dinamo Pancevo
AK Novi Sad
Smederevo
Ub
AK Kolubara Lazarevac
AK Zvornik
Beograd
Beograd

37:01.0
37:02.0
37:40.0
37:51.0
38:16.0
40:07.0
40:30.0
40:43.0
40:57.0
42:01.0
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



